XR76203/5/8
2 / 20 exar.com/XR76203/5/8
Rev 1B
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses  beyond  the  limits  listed  below  may  cause
permanent  damage to the device.  Exposure  to  any
Absolute Maximum Rating condition for extended periods
may affect device reliability and lifetime.

Email: powertechsupport@exar.com
Ordering Information(1)
NOTES:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/XR76203, www.exar.com/XR76205, www.exar.com/XR76208 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package Packaging Method
XR76208EL-F
-40°C to +125°C Yes(2) 5x5mm QFN
Tray
XR76208ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76208ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76208EVB XR76208 Evaluation Board
XR76205EL-F
-40°C to +125°C Yes(2) 5x5mm QFN
Tray
XR76205ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76205ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76205EVB XR76205 Evaluation Board
XR76203EL-F
-40°C to +125°C Yes(2) 5x5mm QFN
Tray
XR76203ELTR-F Tape and Reel
XR76203ELMTR-F Mini Tape and Reel
XR76203EVB XR76203 Evaluation Board
Revision Date Description
1A February 2015 Initial release
1B June 2018 Update to MaxLinear logo. Update format and Ordering Information table.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.